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CITY OF MONTPELIER

PLANNING COMMISSION

Wednesday, January 19, 2005, 7:00 p.m.
City Council Chambers, City Hall

PROPOSED AGENDA

7:00 p.m. 1. Call to order by the Chair

2. Comments from the Chair
3. Review of Agenda

Commissioner Marjorie Power will provide an overview of the proposed
amendments

Public Hearing to consider proposed amendments to the 2000 Montpelier
Master Plan

Discuss next steps for proposed Master Plan amendment

Other Business
e Next Meeting: Monday, January 24, 2005, 7:00 PM
* Fiscal Impacts of Development presentation
* Elect new chair

Adjourn.

Please note:
All times are approximate and changes in the agenda may occur.

This meeting will NOT be aired on Adelphia cable channel 17.



UPCOMING MEETINGS:

City Council: Wednesday, October 27, 7:30 p.m., Council Chambers, City Hall.

Development Review Board: Monday, November 1, 2004, 7:00 p.m., Council Chambers, City Hall.

General Election Day: Tuesday, November 2, 2004, City Hall.

Design Review Committee: Tuesday, November 2, 2004, 5:30 p.m., location TBA

City Council: Wednesday, November 10, 7:30 p.m., Council Chambers, City Hall.

Development Review Board: Monday, November 15, 2004, 7:00 p.m., Council Chambers, City Hall.

Planning Commission Public Hearing: Tuesday, November 16, 2004, 5:30 p.m., City Council Chambers, City
Hall.

Montpelier Housing Task Force: Thursday, November 18, 2004, 5:15 p.m., Police Dept. Meeting Room,
Pitkin Court.

Montpelier Planning Commission: Monday, November 22, 2004, 7:00 p.m., Memorial Room, City Hall.

Design Review Committee: Tuesday, November 23, 2004, 5:30 p.m., Memorial Room, City Hall.
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